Consumer
Expernence

Survey

Price List

uSPEQ Data Web-Based

Entry Data Entry
One-time setup fee:' $902.00 $902.00
Annual subscription fee:?
Standard fee: $2,758.00 $2,228.00
CARF accredited orgs: $1,963.00 $1,697.00
Additional response fee (over 150):* $3.00 $1.00
Additional site fee (over 5):* $75.00 $75.00
Site-specific reports (each): $150.00 $150.00
Custom reports (per hour):* $100.00 $100.00

Contact Information

info@uspeq.org WWWw.uspeq.org 888.877.3788

Notes:
! One-time fee.

2 Annual subscription includes unlimited distribution within the organization as well as the first 150 valid survey responses.
® Price per valid response above the first 150 survey repsonses.

4 Price per site above the first 5 sites.
® Hours required will vary according to complexity of report.
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